FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 16/7/2023 15:20 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:22:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:08.530 +0.152 15:29:38.586 13 1:10.402 +1.120 15:37:49.281
(1) Qabil Irfan 7 1:09.332 +0.954 15:30:47.918 14 1:10.131 +0.849 15:38:59.412
1 1:10.294 +2.562 15:23:48.256 8 1:09.444 +1.066 15:31:57.362 15 1:10.463 +1.181 15:40:09.875
2 1:08.066 +0.334 15:24:56.322 9 1:08.667 +0.289 15:33:06.029 16 1:10.949 +1.667 15:41:20.824
3 1:07.868 +0.136 15:26:04.190 10 1:08.733 +0.355 15:34:14.762
4 1:07.946 +0.214 15:27:12.136 1 1:08.378 15:35:23.140 (25) Ikram Dani
5 1:08.053 +0.321 15:28:20.189 12 1:09.101 +0.723 15:36:32.241 1 1:12.352 +2.576 15:23:51.464
6 1:07.732 15:29:27.921 13 1:09.440 +1.062 15:37:41.681 2 1:10.590 +0.814 15:25:02.054
7 1:08.071 +0.339 15:30:35.992 14 1:09.722 +1.344 15:38:51.403 3 1:10.219 +0.443 15:26:12.273
8 1:08.175 +0.443 15:31:44.167 15 1:10.133 +1.755 15:40:01.536 4 1:10.233 +0.457 15:27:22.506
9 1:07.974 +0.242 15:32:52.141 16 1:11.180 +2.802 15:41:12.716 5 1:09.776 15:28:32.282
10 1:08.089 +0.357 15:34:00.230 6 1:10.338 +0.562 15:29:42.620
11 1:08.197 +0.465 15:35:08.427 (77) Rikki Henry 7 1:10.140 +0.364 15:30:52.760
12 1:08.351 +0.619 15:36:16.778 1 1:12.084 +2.857 15:23:50.582 8 1:09.988 +0.212 15:32:02.748
13 1:08.301 +0.569 15:37:25.079 2 1:09.904 +0.677 15:25:00.486 9 1:09.909 +0.133 15:33:12.657
14 1:08.431 +0.699 15:38:33.510 3 1:09.689 +0.462 15:26:10.175 10 1:10.253 +0.477 15:34:22.910
15 1:08.672 +0.940 15:39:42.182 4 1:09.736 +0.509 15:27:19.911 11 1:11.493 +1.717 15:35:34.403
16 1:08.746 +1.014 15:40:50.928 5 1:09.517 +0.290 15:28:29.428 12 1:10.796 +1.020 15:36:45.199
6 1:09.717 +0.490 15:29:39.145 13 1:10.551 +0.775 15:37:55.750
(15) Airel Marzuki 7 1:09.227 15:30:48.372 14 1:10.246 +0.470 15:39:05.996
1 1:11.474 +3.342 15:23:49.691 8 1:09.229 +0.002 15:31:57.601 15 1:10.344 +0.568 15:40:16.340
2 1:08.731 +0.599 15:24:58.422 9 1:09.254 +0.027 15:33:06.855 16 1:10.891 +1.115 15:41:27.231
3 1:08.639 +0.507 15:26:07.061 10 1:09.527 +0.300 15:34:16.382
4 1:08.618 +0.486 15:27:15.679 1 1:09.855 +0.628 15:35:26.237 (14) Aqil Ramadhan
5 1:08.270 +0.138 15:28:23.949 12 1:10.300 +1.073 15:36:36.537 1 1:17.106 +7.796 15:23:56.607
6 1:08.281 +0.149 15:29:32.230 13 1:09.450 +0.223 15:37:45.987 2 1:12.019 +2.709 15:25:08.626
7 1:08.681 +0.549 15:30:40.911 14 1:10.476 +1.249 15:38:56.463 3 1:11.218 +1.908 15:26:19.844
8 1:08.170 +0.038 15:31:49.081 15 1:09.883 +0.656 15:40:06.346 4 1:10.107 +0.797 15:27:29.951
9 1:08.457 +0.325 15:32:57.538 16 1:09.710 +0.483 15:41:16.056 5 1:10.023 +0.713 15:28:39.974
10 1:08.472 +0.340 15:34:06.010 6 1:09.925 +0.615 15:29:49.899
11 1:08.132 15:35:14.142 (21) Daniel Syazwan 7 1:09.953 +0.643 15:30:59.852
12 1:08.694 +0.562 15:36:22.836 1 1:12.776 +3.838 15:23:51.899 8 1:09.682 +0.372 15:32:09.534
13 1:08.547 +0.415 15:37:31.383 2 1:10.296 +1.358 15:25:02.195 9 1:09.719 +0.409 15:33:19.253
14 1:08.919 +0.787 15:38:40.302 3 1:09.512 +0.574 15:26:11.707 10 1:10.222 +0.912 15:34:29.475
15 1:08.431 +0.299 15:39:48.733 4 1:10.078 +1.140 15:27:21.785 1 1:10.054 +0.744 15:35:39.529
16 1:09.202 +1.070 15:40:57.935 5 1:09.628 +0.690 15:28:31.413 12 1:09.385 +0.075 15:36:48.914
6 1:09.490 +0.552 15:29:40.903 13 1:09.705 +0.395 15:37:58.619
(17) Qayyim Razin 7 1:09.275 +0.337 15:30:50.178 14 1:09.624 +0.314 15:39:08.243
1 1:11.027 +2.955 15:23:49.551 8 1:09.007 +0.069 15:31:59.185 15 1:09.310 15:40:17.553
2 1:08.744 +0.672 15:24:58.295 9 1:09.397 +0.459 15:33:08.582 16 1:09.816 +0.506 15:41:27.369
3 1:08.745 +0.673 15:26:07.040 10 1:09.841 +0.903 15:34:18.423
4 1:08.764 +0.692 15:27:15.804 1 1:09.594 +0.656 15:35:28.017 (22) Adam Hariz
5 1:08.445 +0.373 15:28:24.249 12 1:09.239 +0.301 15:36:37.256 1 1:13.778 +3.958 15:23:53.335
6 1:08.072 15:29:32.321 13 1:08.938 15:37:46.194 2 1:10.089 +0.269 15:25:03.424
7 1:08.718 +0.646 15:30:41.039 14 1:10.594 +1.656 15:38:56.788 3 1:10.251 +0.431 15:26:13.675
8 1:09.044 +0.972 15:31:50.083 15 1:09.593 +0.655 15:40:06.381 4 1:09.820 15:27:23.495
9 1:08.550 +0.478 15:32:58.633 16 1:09.732 +0.794 15:41:16.113 5 1:10.455 +0.635 15:28:33.950
10 1:08.464 +0.392 15:34:07.097 6 1:10.263 +0.443 15:29:44.213
11 1:08.603 +0.531 15:35:15.700 (26) Farhan Nagib 7 1:10.896 +1.076 15:30:55.109
12 1:08.550 +0.478 15:36:24.250 1 1:12.276 +2.994 15:23:51.580 8 1:10.425 +0.605 15:32:05.534
13 1:08.856 +0.784 15:37:33.106 2 1:10.273 +0.991 15:25:01.853 9 1:10.869 +1.049 15:33:16.403
14 1:09.028 +0.956 15:38:42.134 3 1:09.763 +0.481 15:26:11.616 10 1:10.469 +0.649 15:34:26.872
15 1:09.001 +0.929 15:39:51.135 4 1:09.601 +0.319 15:27:21.217 11 1:11.068 +1.248 15:35:37.940
16 1:09.300 +1.228 15:41:00.435 5 1:09.970 +0.688 15:28:31.187 12 1:10.598 +0.778 15:36:48.538
6 1:09.308 +0.026 15:29:40.495 13 1:11.237 +1.417 15:37:59.775
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 7 1:09.586 +0.304 15:30:50.081 14 1:10.734 +0.914 15:39:10.509
1 1:13.899 +5.521 15:23:52.215 8 1:09.505 +0.223 15:31:59.586 15 1:10.578 +0.758 15:40:21.087
2 1:10.251 +1.873 15:25:02.466 9 1:09.832 +0.550 15:33:09.418 16 1:11.431 +1.611 15:41:32.518
3 1:09.960 +1.582 15:26:12.426 10 1:09.282 15:34:18.700
4 1:08.975 +0.597 15:27:21.401 1 1:10.043 +0.761 15:35:28.743 (93) Long Junhao
5 1:08.655 +0.277 15:28:30.056 12 1:10.136 +0.854 15:36:38.879 1 1:15.653 +5.877 15:23:55.626
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 16/7/2023 15:20 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:22:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.334 +2.558 15:25:07.960 9 1:10.719 +0.300 15:33:30.289 (23) Fatihah Balqis
3 1:11.732 +1.956 15:26:19.692 10 1:11.317 +0.898 15:34:41.606 1 1:15.309 +3.394 15:23:55.355
4 1:10.908 +1.132 15:27:30.600 1 1:11.330 +0.911 15:35:52.936 2 1:12.483 +0.568 15:25:07.838
5 1:10.548 +0.772 15:28:41.148 12 1:11.428 +1.009 15:37:04.364 3 1:14.249 +2.334 15:26:22.087
6 1:09.862 +0.086 15:29:51.010 13 1:11.064 +0.645 15:38:15.428 4 1:11.915 15:27:34.002
7 1:09.776 15:31:00.786 14 1:11.325 +0.906 15:39:26.753 5 1:12.204 +0.289 15:28:46.206
8 1:09.941 +0.165 15:32:10.727 15 1:11.314 +0.895 15:40:38.067 6 1:12.715 +0.800 15:29:58.921
9 1:10.308 +0.532 15:33:21.035 16 1:12.035 +1.616 15:41:50.102 7 1:12.065 +0.150 15:31:10.986
10 1:10.227 +0.451 15:34:31.262 8 1:12.403 +0.488 15:32:23.389
11 1:11.273 +1.497 15:35:42.535 (43) Chen Shiyu 9 1:12.401 +0.486 15:33:35.790
12 1:11.183 +1.407 15:36:53.718 1 1:16.662 +7.511 15:23:56.497 10 1:12.383 +0.468 15:34:48.173
13 1:11.009 +1.233 15:38:04.727 2 1:12.286 +3.135 15:25:08.783
14 1:10.833 +1.057 15:39:15.560 3 1:13.383 +4.232 15:26:22.166
15 1:10.901 +1.125 15:40:26.461 4 1:12.161 +3.010 15:27:34.327
16 1:11.353 +1.577 15:41:37.814 5 1:10.569 +1.418 15:28:44.896
6 1:09.561 +0.410 15:29:54.457
(20) Raja Abdurragib 7 1:10.204 +1.053 15:31:04.661
1 1:15.088 +4.783 15:23:54.555 8 1:09.151 15:32:13.812
2 1:11.132 +0.827 15:25:05.687 9 1:09.483 +0.332 15:33:23.295
3 1:16.026 +5.721 15:26:21.713 10 1:20.979 +11.828 15:34:44.274
4 1:10.815 +0.510 15:27:32.528 1 1:09.804 +0.653 15:35:54.078
5 1:10.700 +0.395 15:28:43.228 12 1:10.569 +1.418 15:37:04.647
6 1:11.090 +0.785 15:29:54.318 13 1:10.912 +1.761 15:38:15.559
7 1:11.356 +1.051 15:31:05.674 14 1:11.373 +2.222 15:39:26.932
8 1:10.741 +0.436 15:32:16.415 15 1:11.298 +2.147 15:40:38.230
9 1:11.442 +1.137 15:33:27.857 16 1:11.949 +2.798 15:41:50.179
10 1:11.101 +0.796 15:34:38.958
11 1:11.413 +1.108 15:35:50.371 (19) Rayyan Qayyum
12 1:10.834 +0.529 15:37:01.205 1 1:17.181 +5.700 15:23:57.264
13 1:10.491 +0.186 15:38:11.696 2 1:12.599 +1.118 15:25:09.863
14 1:10.490 +0.185 15:39:22.186 3 1:13.160 +1.679 15:26:23.023
15 1:10.305 15:40:32.491 4 1:12.210 +0.729 15:27:35.233
16 1:10.576 +0.271 15:41:43.067 5 1:11.481 15:28:46.714
6 1:12.631 +1.150 15:29:59.345
(16) Shazrel Agief 7 1:11.721 +0.240 15:31:11.066
1 1:15.862 +5.734 15:23:55.770 8 1:12.523 +1.042 15:32:23.589
2 1:12.338 +2.210 15:25:08.108 9 1:12.364 +0.883 15:33:35.953
3 1:14.466 +4.338 15:26:22.574 10 1:12.288 +0.807 15:34:48.241
4 1:11.922 +1.794 15:27:34.496 1 1:12.710 +1.229 15:36:00.951
5 1:11.954 +1.826 15:28:46.450 12 1:13.020 +1.539 15:37:13.971
6 1:11.713 +1.585 15:29:58.163 13 1:13.531 +2.050 15:38:27.502
7 1:10.587 +0.459 15:31:08.750 14 1:17.088 +5.607 15:39:44.590
8 1:10.278 +0.150 15:32:19.028 15 1:14.475 +2.994 15:40:59.065
9 1:10.128 15:33:29.156
10 1:10.413 +0.285 15:34:39.569 (18) Malek Ridha
11 1:10.311 +0.183 15:35:49.880 1 1:17.288 +5.978 15:23:57.665
12 1:11.077 +0.949 15:37:00.957 2 1:12.799 +1.489 15:25:10.464
13 1:10.280 +0.152 15:38:11.237 3 1:12.999 +1.689 15:26:23.463
14 1:10.599 +0.471 15:39:21.836 4 1:12.340 +1.030 15:27:35.803
15 1:10.817 +0.689 15:40:32.653 5 1:11.792 +0.482 15:28:47.595
16 1:10.940 +0.812 15:41:43.593 6 1:12.104 +0.794 15:29:59.699
7 1:12.089 +0.779 15:31:11.788
(24) Haziq Naufal 8 1:12.371 +1.061 15:32:24.159
1 1:16.507 +6.088 15:23:56.318 9 1:14.153 +2.843 15:33:38.312
2 1:12.137 +1.718 15:25:08.455 10 1:11.310 15:34:49.622
3 1:13.929 +3.510 15:26:22.384 1" 1:12.717 +1.407 15:36:02.339
4 1:11.805 +1.386 15:27:34.189 12 1:14.540 +3.230 15:37:16.879
5 1:12.131 +1.712 15:28:46.320 13 1:14.138 +2.828 15:38:31.017
6 1:11.711 +1.292 15:29:58.031 14 1:13.976 +2.666 15:39:44.993
7 1:11.120 +0.701 15:31:09.151 15 1:14.081 +2.771 15:40:59.074
8 1:10.419 15:32:19.570
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